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East Division
TEAM
WidowMakers
Sturdy

5th Down

Blue Horseshoe

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bueks!

West Division

TEAM

Always Smooth

Baloney Ponies

Ballz

Edough

Emmitt Is A God

North Division

TEAM

Slugs

The Goon Squad
Ken

Yohannes
Crackheads

South Division

TEAM

War Pigs

Sassy Sh*ts

Hairlip

Simply The Nest!!
Goofy Little Bastards

Total Points

Ballz

Baloney Ponies
WidowMakers
Always Smooth
Edough

Emmitt Is A God
Blue Horseshoe
Sturdy

NFC Conference

L T PCT PF PA
5 0 0.615 1312.30 1154.10
5 0 0.615 1126.80 1143.70
6 0 0.538 1021.30 1048.60
7 0 0.462 1151.50 1045.60
8 1 0.346 1041.40 1148.00
L T PCT PF PA
3 1 0.731 1196.80 1117.80
5 0 0.615 1311.40 1258.30
5 0 0.615 1268.40 1147.50
8 0 0.385 1125.90 1092.80
9 0 0.308 1097.70 1288.30
AFC Conference
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.769 1396.50 1195.10
7 0 0.462 1268.60 1176.80
7 0 0.462 1142.10 1244.20
8 0 0.385 1030.70 1127.60
9 0 0.308 1045.70 1245.50
L T PCT PF PA
2 0 0.846 1430.10 1092.40
7 0 0.462 1050.60 1107.30
8 0 0.385 1149.20 1216.90
8 0 0.385 1059.50 1191.10
9 0 0.308 993.20 1178.10
NFC Conference

1722.50

1706.70

1651.90

1616.80

1476.30

1446.90

1437.90

1394.80

Troy Smith for Heisman Go Bucks!1316.90

5th Down

War Pigs

Slugs

The Goon Squad
Hairlip

Ken

Crackheads

Simply The Nest!!
Sassy Sh*ts
Yohannes

Goofy Little Bastards

1289.70

AFC Conference

1832.00
1801.80
1565.80
1523.20
1487.10
1460.80
1406.10
1334.10
1320.90
1318.20
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CONF

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1



